COSTS

DEVELOPMENT COSTS

Actual Construction Costs

Demolition

Commercial/Retail Space
See Note (6)

New Construction Activities 20,367,098.00 332,902.00 20,700,000.00

*Site Work (explain off-site work in detail)

Rehab Construction Activities

*Other (explain in detail)

A1.1. Actual Construction Cost $ 20,367,098.00 $ 332,902.00 $ 20,700,000.00

A1.2. General Contractor Fee
See Note (3)

(Max. 14% of A1.1., column 3) $ 2,882,001.00 $ $ 2,882,001.00

$2,898,000.00 Yes

A1.3. TOTAL ACTUAL CONSTRUCTION

COSTS $ 23,249,099.00 $ 332,902.00 $ 23,582,001.00

A1.4. HARD COST CONTINGENCY
See Note (4)

$ 1,034,999.00 $ $ 1,034,999.00

$1,179,100.05 YesMax HCC @ 5%:

Max GCF @ 14%:

Section 4.A.10

Development Cost Pro Forma

New Construction

RFA 2024-213 'Pro Forma' worksheet tab: Page 25 of 37

Date Submitted: 2024-12-20 14:59:50.550  |  Form Key: 10987

Exhibit 5

RFA 2024-213 SAIL Funding for Live Local Mixed Income, Mixed-Use, and Urban Infill Developments

RFA 2024-213 DEVELOPMENT COST PRO FORMA (Page 2 of 8)

1 2 3

HC ELIGIBLE

COSTS

HC INELIGIBLE

COSTS

TOTAL

COSTS

General Development Costs

Professional Fees 1,041,866.00 100,000.00 1,141,866.00

Builder's Risk Insurance 142,570.00 142,570.00

Local Government Fees & Taxes 1,513,027.00 1,513,027.00

FHFC Costs & Fees
See Note (2)

316,884.00 316,884.00

Tenant Relocation Costs

*Other (explain in detail)

A2.1. TOTAL GENERAL DEVELOPMENT

COST $ 2,697,463.00 $ 416,884.00 $ 3,114,347.00

A2.2. SOFT COST CONTINGENCY
See Note (4)

$ 155,716.00 $ $ 155,716.00

$155,717.35 Yes

Financial Costs

Construction & Bridge Funding Costs 1,670,932.00 1,670,932.00

Permanent Funding Costs

*Other (explain in detail) 50,719.00 152,157.00 202,876.00

A3. TOTAL FINANCIAL COSTS $ 1,721,651.00 $ 152,157.00 $ 1,873,808.00

ACQUISITION COST OF EXISTING

DEVELOPMENT (excluding land)

Existing Building(s)

*Other (explain in detail)

B. TOTAL ACQUISITION COSTS OF EXISTING

DEVELOPMENT (excluding land) $ $ $

C. DEVELOPMENT COST $ 28,858,928.00 $ 901,943.00 $ 29,760,871.00

(A1.3+A1.4+A2.1+A2.2+A3+B)

Developer Fee
See Note (1)

Developer Fee on Acquisition Costs 0.00

$0.00 Yes

Developer Fee on Non-Acquisition Costs 5,356,956.00 5,356,956.00

$5,356,956.00 Yes

D. TOTAL DEVELOPER FEE $ 5,356,956.00 $ $ 5,356,956.00

$5,356,956.00 Yes

E. OPERATING DEFICIT RESERVES
See Note (5)

$ $ $

$525,000.00 Yes

F. TOTAL LAND COST $ $ 4,250,000.00 $ 4,250,000.00

G. TOTAL DEVELOPMENT COST
See Note (7)

$ 34,215,884.00 $ 5,151,943.00 $ 39,367,827.00

(C+D+E+F)

Max DF @ 18%:

Max DF @ 18%:

Max ODR:

Max Total DF:

Max SCC @ 5%:

RFA 2024-213 'Pro Forma' worksheet tab: Page 26 of 37

Date Submitted: 2024-12-20 14:59:50.550  |  Form Key: 10987

RFA 2024-213 SAIL Funding for Live Local Mixed Income, Mixed-Use, and Urban Infill Developments

RFA 2024-213 DEVELOPMENT COST PRO FORMA (Page 3 of 8)

Detail/Explanation Sheet

Totals must agree with Pro Forma.  Provide component descriptions and amounts for each item that has been

completed on the Pro Forma that requires a detailed list or explanation.

DEVELOPMENT COSTS

Actual Construction Cost